FAST FACTS ...

Airport Tax

Customs

Tourism Income

Licensed Tour Companies
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Licensed Tourist Transportation

Coach (26-50 seater)

Mini Bus(13-25 seater)
Hiace/Townace (5-12 seater)
Saloon/ Van ( 4 seater)

Motor Boat

Boat

Yacht

Hot Air Balloon

Total

63
27
13
19
12
17
26
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Licensed Tour Guides

Foreign Investment in Hotels &
Commercial Complexes

Foreign Investment in Hotels &
Commercial Complexes
by Countrywise

-_ Apartment (USDin million)
. 12

Singapore 597.756
Thailand 263.250
NETED 183.013
Hong Kong 77.000
Malaysia 20.000
British 3.400

Hotels / Motels/ Guest Houses

Ministry of Hotels and Tourism
Building No. (33), Nay Pyi Taw,
The Republic of the Union of Myanmar
Tel : 95 67 406454, 406061, 406130
Fax : 95 67 406061, 406060, 406057
E-mail : mo.moht@mptmail.net.mm,
dg.dht@mptmail.net.mm,
mtt.mht@mptmail.net.mm
Website : www.myanmartourism.org
www.tourism-myanmar.org
www.myanmartravelsandtours.com



Tourist Arrivals

Yangon Entry Point

(Including tourist arrivals through border entry points to Yangon)

Naypyitaw, Mandalay & Nyaung U Entry Points

Border Tourism

(Including day return visitors)

Region
(2) Eastern Region 146452 | 148984 | 268942 | 309152 | 295337 | 265588 | 236312
(3) South Eastern 231526 | 175326 | 147475 | 152083 | 158341 | 147698 | 129946
Region
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Overland Entry

Visa on Arrival (VOA)

Types of Tourist

Tourist Arrivals by Gender Group

Age 1-20
Age 21-50
Age 51+

Visitors by Nationality

Tourist Arrivals by Special Tours
Special Charter Flight Tours

Tourist Arrivals By Oceania Cruises

Yatching Tours

Riverine Cruises

2010 4547 1203945
2011 12437 1735290

ncome (US9)

823612
774913
662277
719586
977200
1441651

ment Showing Load Factor of Scheduled Flights For The Year 2011



